
11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - AUT Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Haden Felfoldi Viktoria HUN 1985 HUN Iron Swim Team 09'46''02
2 Viterbo Rosamaria ITA 1996 AUT The Mermaids Wien 10'53''29
3 Rijkens Anna Maria AUT 1986 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 11'10''30
4 Abraham Eszter HUN 1976 HUN Iron Swim Team 11'23''55
5 Pataki Ruth AUT 1978 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 11'27''71
6 Kutschbach Barbara AUT 1958 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 11'42''71
7 Ragone Orsola ITA 1983 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 11'46''88
8 Schweiger Eva AUT 1968 AUT Su Baden 11'53''64
9 Balogh Anna HUN 1979 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 12'25''38
10 Cole Michelle AUT 1969 AUT Asv Wien 12'32''80
11 Puffing Dagmar AUT 1962 AUT Atus Judenburg 13'08''27
12 Helmreich Brigitte AUT 1974 AUT SU Wien 13'13''49
13 Langegger Regina AUT 1962 AUT Atus Graz 13'36''71
14 Honecke Angelika AUT 1963 AUT Su Modling 14'01''88
15 Halper Moser Carmen AUT 1975 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 14'08''24
16 Busch Isabella AUT 1987 AUT SC Diana Wien 14'15''76
17 Weiss Andrea AUT 1976 AUT The Mermaids Wien 14'45''34
18 Koch Claudia GER 1952 GER 1. SV Nordlingen 14'56''78
19 Kinzel Marlies AUT 1960 AUT The Mermaids Wien 15'12''16
20 Millet Monika AUT 1966 AUT The Mermaids Wien 16'56''74
21 Schreiner Christine AUT 1955 AUT Salzburger Turnverein 17'08''08

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - AUT Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bohinc Gasper SLO 1991 SLO Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 09'09''72
2 Lange Nicky GER 1980 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 09'40''87
3 Napravnik Martin CZE 1971 CZE Klub Vodnich Sportu Pardubice 09'45''65
4 Bertolin Martino AUT 1984 AUT Union Sudstadt 10'05''98
5 Metzner Thomas AUT 1984 AUT Su Baden 10'06''16
6 Messner Andreas AUT 1968 AUT SU Citynet@ Hall 10'19''36
7 Nagl Norbert AUT 1968 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 10'24''57
8 Thumb Werner AUT 1969 AUT Su Baden 10'31''24
9 Plavec Peter SVK 1987 SVK Sportfanatic 10'34''03
10 Duft Clemens AUT 1987 AUT Salzburger Turnverein 10'36''06
11 Savel Sale AUT 1980 AUT The Mermaids Wien 10'36''30
12 Polak Peter AUT 1960 AUT Vienna Oldies SSA 10'59''73
13 Kotnik Daniel AUT 1995 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 11'01''15
14 Hugger Philipp AUT 1999 AUT SU Wien 11'03''05
15 Zivic Dragoljub SRB 1956 SRB 11 April - Beograd 11'07''33
16 Fruhauf Franz AUT 1959 AUT Svs-Schwimmen 11'30''38
17 Schorkhuber Berthold AUT 1987 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 11'33''61
18 Raml Wolfgang AUT 1971 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 11'34''69
19 Stojnovic Predrag SRB 1992 SRB PK Arena 2015 11'36''91
20 Stefanits Rainer AUT 1968 AUT SK Voest Linz 11'38''32
21 Wyhlidal Stefan AUT 1979 AUT Asv Wien 11'41''08
22 Hartl Thomas AUT 1986 AUT Asv Wien 11'48''68
23 Glockler Knieling Florian AUT 1974 AUT Su Baden 11'57''01
24 Weghofer Martin AUT 1968 AUT Su Modling 12'01''50
25 Dipentina Matteo ITA 1978 Nottoli Nuoto 74 12'06''88
26 Kilga Stefan AUT 1983 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 12'07''67
27 Varga Ernst AUT 1966 AUT SC Diana Wien 12'43''16
28 Teufelhart Christoph AUT 1964 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 13'54''29
29 Beig Robert AUT 1948 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 14'11''76
30 Sulek Christian Helmut AUT 1976 AUT The Mermaids Wien 14'22''03
31 Jelem Helmut AUT 1952 AUT The Mermaids Wien 15'58''17
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rott Cornelia AUT 1999 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'26''98
2 Bauer Johanna AUT 1992 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'27''86
3 Bajc Nika SLO 1982 SLO Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 00'28''34
4 Grebe Karin GER 1995 AUT Asv Wien 00'28''54
5 Rademann Anna AUT 1998 AUT Asv Wien 00'28''79
6 Rijkens Anna Maria AUT 1986 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 00'28''84
7 Breitwieser Julia AUT 1996 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00'29''22
8 Jelovsek Ana SLO 1984 SLO Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 00'29''52
9 Ildiko Simon HUN 1974 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 00'29''74
10 Myandsoo Simmons Marianna COL 1980 AUT Asv Wien 00'29''92
11 Klauda Florence AUT 1991 AUT Asv Wien 00'30''01
12 Georgi Anastasija AUT 1972 AUT Atus Graz 00'30''08
13 Rechtikova Gabriela CZE 1992 CZE Sk Up V Olomouci 00'30''09
14 Behounek Jutta AUT 1965 AUT Vienna Oldies SSA 00'30''62
15 Dragolovova Anna AUT 1997 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'30''66
16 Limbeckova Silvia SVK 1996 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'30''94
17 Winkelmann Lena AUT 1997 AUT Asv Wien 00'31''18
18 Lewitsch Paulina AUT 1995 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'31''54
19 Christodoulou Kyriaki CYP 1999 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club00'32''20
20 Osadchuk Olha AUT 1980 AUT SC Im Theresianum 00'33''24
21 Huttinger Stadler Isabelle AUT 1985 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'33''45
22 Balogh Anna HUN 1979 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 00'33''96
23 Ivashchenko Iryna UKR 1978 AUT Asv Wien 00'34''45

Marchioro Giulia Manso ITA 1993 AUT Asv Wien 00'34''45
25 Cole Michelle AUT 1969 AUT Asv Wien 00'34''49
26 Ninkovic Nina SRB 1976 SRB Plivacki Klub Mornar 00'35''04
27 Civinova Vera CZE 1957 CZE Neptun Masters Praha 00'35''07
28 Radulovic Aleksandra SRB 1972 SRB Plivacki Klub Mornar 00'36''75
29 Helmreich Brigitte AUT 1974 AUT SU Wien 00'37''18
30 Halper Moser Carmen AUT 1975 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 00'37''24
31 Auer Kornelia AUT 1976 AUT Usv Krems 00'37''64
32 Pariova Irena CZE 1971 CZE Neptun Masters Praha 00'37''67
33 Doring Tina AUT 1982 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 00'37''93
34 Heugl Grete AUT 1951 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 00'38''31
35 Walenta Gabriela AUT 1966 AUT Union Sudstadt 00'39''52
36 Weiss Andrea AUT 1976 AUT The Mermaids Wien 00'39''69
37 Ubel Barbara AUT 1975 AUT SC Diana Wien 00'42''31
38 Damhofer Brigitte AUT 1970 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 00'43''87
39 Talashkina Anna AUT 1983 AUT SC Im Theresianum 00'45''06
40 Tarta Eleonora ROU 1961 ROU Csu Politehnica Timisoara 00'45''61
41 Henhapl Sabine AUT 1964 AUT The Mermaids Wien 00'48''94
42 Semlak Margot AUT 1977 AUT 1. Lsk Heindl 00'49''27
43 Lunacek Ulrike AUT 1957 AUT SC Diana Wien 00'51''48
44 Reischitz Martys Silvia AUT 1952 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'51''86
45 Franner Renate AUT 1947 AUT SC Raiffeisen Murzzuschlag 00'52''04
46 Sams Margit AUT 1948 AUT Salzburger Turnverein 00'53''29
47 Ludvigson Lisa AUT 1966 AUT Union Sudstadt 00'57''60
48 Zecha Gabriele AUT 1952 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 01'08''78
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stockinger Dietmar AUT 1982 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'23''42
2 Horvath Maros SVK 1989 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'24''22
3 Mayerhofer Hannes AUT 1993 AUT Atus Graz 00'24''97
4 Feher Benjamin HUN 1994 HUN Gyori Zabolatlanok 00'25''14
5 Valasek David AUT 1988 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'25''17
6 Bohinc Gasper SLO 1991 SLO Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 00'25''33
7 Mahrle Manfred AUT 1971 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'25''75
8 Melis Roman SVK 1976 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'25''92
9 Kovacs Gyorgy HUN 1973 HUN Iron Swim Team 00'25''94
10 Lowy Thomas AUT 1966 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'26''20
11 Raber Wolfgang AUT 1966 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'26''21

Nestler Jakob AUT 1999 AUT Esv St. Polten 00'26''21
13 Stottner Matthias AUT 1995 AUT SK Voest Linz 00'26''42
14 Kupco Filip SVK 1990 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'26''51
15 Podany Stefan AUT 1986 AUT Asv Wien 00'26''63
16 Loo Chun Hei Wallace AUT 1998 AUT Asv Wien 00'26''66
17 Keszthelyi Laszlo AUT 1982 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'26''97
18 Kohout Petr CZE 1978 CZE Plavecky Klub Zlin 00'27''03
19 Czegledi Laszlo HUN 1977 HUN Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 00'27''11

Grune Tim AUT 1974 AUT Vienna Oldies SSA 00'27''11
21 Pollack Konstantin AUT 1993 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'27''17
22 Lange Nicky GER 1980 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 00'27''40
23 Vesely Petr CZE 1973 CZE Plavecky Klub Zlin 00'27''63
24 Czuczi Matyas HUN 1967 HUN Iron Swim Team 00'27''97
25 Zielinski Szymon AUT 1998 AUT Asv Wien 00'28''05
26 Kotnik Daniel AUT 1995 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'28''15
27 Phylactou Larrys CYP 1964 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club00'28''17
28 Kleylein Stefan AUT 1977 AUT Asv Wien 00'28''27
29 Potsch Marko AUT 1972 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 00'28''31
30 Smolik Robert SVK 1988 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'28''45
31 Steyer Christian AUT 1966 AUT Vienna Oldies SSA 00'28''55
32 Zavodsky Miroslav SVK 1990 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'28''76
33 Kastner Rudolf AUT 1958 AUT Su Korneuburg 00'29''07

Spitzwieser Manfred AUT 1983 AUT Asv Wien 00'29''07
35 Damhofer Franz AUT 1971 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 00'29''42
36 Stojnovic Predrag SRB 1992 SRB PK Arena 2015 00'29''45
37 Schulz Jurgen AUT 1979 AUT Asv Wien 00'29''71
38 Pfitzner Lars AUT 1968 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 00'29''86
39 Horvat Petr CZE 1973 CZE Plavecky Klub Zabreh 00'29''88
40 Strauch Alfred AUT 1973 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'30''37
41 Asak Stevica SRB 1983 SRB Swimming Adventures 00'30''42
42 Zilberberg Jonathan AUT 1988 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'30''56

Schedl Michael AUT 1977 AUT SC Diana Wien 00'30''56
44 Stania Kai AUT 1965 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 00'30''66
45 De Lange Heiko AUT 1979 AUT Asv Wien 00'30''67
46 Mayer Stefan AUT 1959 AUT The Mermaids Wien 00'30''82
47 Jovanovic Igor SRB 1977 SRB Swimming Adventures 00'31''08
48 Poljanc Wolfgang AUT 1967 AUT Su Korneuburg 00'31''19
49 Beigl Peter AUT 1974 AUT Ltc Weinviertel 00'31''61
50 Seehof Wilhelm AUT 1955 AUT Su Baden 00'31''69
51 Schorkhuber Berthold AUT 1987 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 00'31''72
52 Weigert Roland AUT 1985 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'31''94
53 Hammer Mark AUT 1974 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 00'31''96
54 Fuller Markus GER 1963 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 00'31''98
55 Morman Dalibor AUT 1978 AUT Su Korneuburg 00'32''16
56 Kummer Axel AUT 1964 AUT SG Wiener Neustadt Atv Allround 00'32''21
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

57 Polo Thomas AUT 1971 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'32''40
58 Kilga Stefan AUT 1983 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'32''44
59 Beak Attila Endre HUN 1957 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 00'32''46
60 Herzig Peter SUI 1980 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 00'32''62
61 Pobis Peter AUT 1964 AUT Union Sudstadt 00'32''72
62 Lucke Thomas Harald AUT 1967 AUT Asv Wien 00'33''12
63 Kummel Marco AUT 1977 AUT Union Sudstadt 00'33''27
64 Dathe Bjorn AUT 1985 AUT Asko Stockerau 00'33''31
65 Hammerschmid Michael AUT 1965 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'33''74
66 Pfleger Robert AUT 1961 AUT The Mermaids Wien 00'33''94
67 Zickbauer Gerald AUT 1970 AUT Usv Krems 00'34''04
68 Varga Ernst AUT 1966 AUT SC Diana Wien 00'36''07
69 Hoger Walter AUT 1960 AUT Atus Graz 00'36''39
70 Haiden Peter AUT 1954 AUT Asv Wien 00'38''39
71 Jelem Helmut AUT 1952 AUT The Mermaids Wien 00'40''34
72 Himmel Ludwig AUT 1970 AUT Asko Stockerau 00'41''44
73 Ciriviri Gorgi AUT 1955 AUT SG Wiener Neustadt Atv Allround 00'42''92
74 Kurhajec Paul AUT 1941 AUT SU Wien 00'47''22
75 Panzer Simon AUT 1952 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'50''01
76 Chernov Serhii UKR 1950 UKR No Stars Swim Club 01'00''42

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marinovic Smiljana CRO 1977 SLO Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 01'08''03
2 Rott Anja AUT 1995 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 01'12''40
3 Ficze Gabriella HUN 1981 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 01'14''18
4 Ildiko Simon HUN 1974 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 01'15''91

Ida Katatics HUN 1983 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 01'15''91
6 Rechtikova Gabriela CZE 1992 CZE Sk Up V Olomouci 01'16''80
7 Picha Lisa AUT 1993 AUT The Mermaids Wien 01'17''69
8 Samuel Melanie CAN 1989 CAN Burlington Masters Swim Club 01'17''98
9 Klauda Florence AUT 1991 AUT Asv Wien 01'18''33
10 Ratz Barbara GER 1975 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'19''26
11 Lewitsch Paulina AUT 1995 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 01'21''09
12 Scharlemann Shawn Elizabeth AUT 1974 AUT Union Sudstadt 01'21''43
13 Szarkova Jana SVK 1987 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 01'24''31
14 Schwarz Marina AUT 1979 AUT 1. Lsk Heindl 01'24''75
15 Brandstadter Laura AUT 1995 AUT SC Diana Wien 01'26''00
16 Perthold Tabea AUT 1996 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 01'27''24
17 Hofmann Monika AUT 1966 AUT SK Voest Linz 01'27''95
18 Formanek Annika AUT 1982 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'27''98
19 Pliessnig Ingrid AUT 1964 AUT Asv Wien 01'29''38
20 Pavlikova Alice CZE 1968 CZE Plavecky Klub Zlin 01'29''94
21 Ivashchenko Iryna UKR 1978 AUT Asv Wien 01'31''67
22 Frank Katalin AUT 1986 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'37''19
23 Mongini Claudia AUT 1972 AUT SC Diana Wien 01'38''86
24 Helmreich Brigitte AUT 1974 AUT SU Wien 01'40''19
25 Stlukova Lenka CZE 1960 CZE Sportovni Plavecky Klub Slavia Liberec 01'49''76
26 Zubarovskaya Natalia AUT 1979 AUT The Mermaids Wien 01'59''23
27 Schreiner Christine AUT 1955 AUT Salzburger Turnverein 02'12''29
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sostaric Ivan AUT 1974 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 01'02''07
2 Lehner Martin AUT 1989 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 01'04''77
3 Mayerhofer Hannes AUT 1993 AUT Atus Graz 01'04''99
4 Hailis Costas CYP 1987 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club01'05''43
5 Formanek Rene AUT 1986 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'06''53
6 Bertolin Martino AUT 1984 AUT Union Sudstadt 01'09''61
7 Kohout Petr CZE 1978 CZE Plavecky Klub Zlin 01'09''69
8 Kovacs Gyorgy HUN 1973 HUN Iron Swim Team 01'09''97
9 Weerakkodi Tharanga AUT 1985 AUT SU Wien 01'10''76
10 Jerlagic Armin AUT 1995 AUT The Mermaids Wien 01'10''85
11 Liberda Jakub AUT 1985 AUT Asv Wien 01'11''05
12 Koszegvary Akos AUT 1975 AUT Asv Wien 01'11''29
13 Leonidas Dimitriu CYP 1977 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club01'13''85
14 Fromwald Felix AUT 1997 AUT SU Wien 01'15''39
15 Kleylein Stefan AUT 1977 AUT Asv Wien 01'15''59
16 Supa Christopher GER 1976 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'15''69
17 Drazdil Paul AUT 1975 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'16''61
18 Phylactou Larrys CYP 1964 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club01'16''80
19 Gulyas Peter HUN 1951 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 01'20''10
20 Drechsler Christian AUT 1981 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 01'20''18
21 Holndonner Peter HUN 1982 HUN Miskolci Vizmuvek Sc 01'21''67
22 Schulz Jurgen AUT 1979 AUT Asv Wien 01'23''23
23 Strauch Alfred AUT 1973 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'24''81
24 Schorkhuber Berthold AUT 1987 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 01'25''10
25 Polo Thomas AUT 1971 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'25''26
26 Pobis Peter AUT 1964 AUT Union Sudstadt 01'28''45
27 Gschier Tony AUT 1968 AUT Atus Graz 01'32''73
28 Kegel Roland EU 1988 AUT SC Diana Wien 01'33''11

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - AUT Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Haden Felfoldi Viktoria HUN 1985 HUN Iron Swim Team 02'31''63
2 Czabaday Toth Dorottya HUN 1995 HUN Hod-Triatlon Es Ottusa Se 02'32''85
3 Bajc Nika SLO 1982 SLO Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 02'33''51
4 Bana Angelika AUT 1995 AUT Su Korneuburg 02'37''84
5 Ficze Gabriella HUN 1981 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 02'41''12
6 Rechtikova Gabriela CZE 1992 CZE Sk Up V Olomouci 02'49''09
7 Rijkens Anna Maria AUT 1986 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 02'53''90
8 Abraham Eszter HUN 1976 HUN Iron Swim Team 02'54''03
9 Zirngast Katharina AUT 1995 AUT SU Citynet@ Hall 02'56''05
10 Buchholz Franziska AUT 1987 AUT Asv Wien 02'59''81
11 Bocska Marianna HUN 1978 HUN Budapesti Honved Se 03'01''73
12 Mayerhofer Susanne AUT 1961 AUT Atus Graz 03'03''85
13 Formanek Annika AUT 1982 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 03'14''46
14 Frank Katalin AUT 1986 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 03'35''00
15 Mongini Claudia AUT 1972 AUT SC Diana Wien 03'35''18
16 Langegger Regina AUT 1962 AUT Atus Graz 03'37''29
17 Puffing Dagmar AUT 1962 AUT Atus Judenburg 03'37''32
18 Meisl Irina AUT 1954 AUT Asv Wien 03'38''22
19 Honecke Angelika AUT 1963 AUT Su Modling 03'41''40
20 Remenyi Ute AUT 1939 AUT Salzburger Turnverein 04'06''82
21 Koch Claudia GER 1952 GER 1. SV Nordlingen 04'12''73
22 Tarta Eleonora ROU 1961 ROU Csu Politehnica Timisoara 04'26''35
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - AUT Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sevo Igor SRB 1981 SRB Plivacki Klub Mornar 02'13''70
2 Strohmayer Erich AUT 1991 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 02'18''10
3 Imrichovsky Michal CZE 1983 CZE Plavecky Klub Slavia Vs Plzen 02'21''29
4 Formanek Rene AUT 1986 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'27''07
5 Sip Jiri CZE 1973 CZE Plavecky Klub Zabreh 02'34''07
6 Czuczi Matyas HUN 1967 HUN Iron Swim Team 02'36''50
7 Sifferlinger Bernhard AUT 1961 AUT Atus Graz 02'44''96
8 Bocska Balazs HUN 1978 HUN Budapesti Honved Se 02'46''73
9 Messner Andreas AUT 1968 AUT SU Citynet@ Hall 02'48''13
10 Handler Thomas AUT 1979 AUT Atsv Ternitz 02'52''76
11 Nagl Norbert AUT 1968 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'53''39
12 Prohaska Gerhard AUT 1958 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 02'53''66
13 Wyhlidal Stefan AUT 1979 AUT Asv Wien 02'53''99
14 Zivic Dragoljub SRB 1956 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'56''66
15 Truttmann Erwin AUT 1949 AUT Asv Wien 03'04''50
16 Raml Wolfgang AUT 1971 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 03'10''12
17 Tchertov Dmitry UKR 1961 UKR Marlin Sport Club 03'11''90
18 Molecz Paul AUT 1957 AUT SC Diana Wien 03'18''20
19 Hofer Christian AUT 1960 AUT SG Wiener Neustadt Atv Allround 03'23''93
20 Kalecik Lubomir SVK 1949 SVK Vysokoskolsky Klub Univerzity Komenskeho Bratislava03'24''71
21 Kegel Roland EU 1988 AUT SC Diana Wien 03'43''97
22 Beybel Gerd AUT 1944 AUT Sv Friesen Wien 04'21''53

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rademann Anna AUT 1998 AUT Asv Wien 00'29''82
2 Rott Anja AUT 1995 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'30''62
3 Bauer Johanna AUT 1992 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'31''13
4 Jelovsek Ana SLO 1984 SLO Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 00'31''91
5 Ida Katatics HUN 1983 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 00'32''21
6 Viterbo Rosamaria ITA 1996 AUT The Mermaids Wien 00'32''57
7 Myandsoo Simmons Marianna COL 1980 AUT Asv Wien 00'32''73
8 Klauda Florence AUT 1991 AUT Asv Wien 00'33''61
9 Ficze Gabriella HUN 1981 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 00'33''65
10 Breitwieser Julia AUT 1996 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00'33''83
11 Borbely Anita HUN 1978 HUN Budapesti Delfinek Szenior Uszo 00'34''16
12 Dragolovova Anna AUT 1997 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'34''27
13 Friedrich Anja GER 1967 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'34''84
14 Schwarz Marina AUT 1979 AUT 1. Lsk Heindl 00'36''28
15 Scharlemann Shawn Elizabeth AUT 1974 AUT Union Sudstadt 00'36''58
16 Behounek Jutta AUT 1965 AUT Vienna Oldies SSA 00'37''08
17 Huttinger Stadler Isabelle AUT 1985 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'37''32
18 Pliessnig Ingrid AUT 1964 AUT Asv Wien 00'38''65
19 Ivashchenko Iryna UKR 1978 AUT Asv Wien 00'39''62
20 Pavlikova Alice CZE 1968 CZE Plavecky Klub Zlin 00'39''95
21 Brandstadter Laura AUT 1995 AUT SC Diana Wien 00'40''59
22 Zanus Fortes Valentina AUT 1991 AUT SC Diana Wien 00'42''35
23 Harringer Marlene AUT 1980 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'42''94
24 Koch Claudia GER 1952 GER 1. SV Nordlingen 00'47''03
25 Frank Katalin AUT 1986 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'47''49
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stockinger Dietmar AUT 1982 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'25''61
2 Valasek David AUT 1988 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'26''61
3 Mahrle Manfred AUT 1971 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'28''24
4 Raber Wolfgang AUT 1966 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'28''39
5 Bertolin Martino AUT 1984 AUT Union Sudstadt 00'28''58
6 Lowy Thomas AUT 1966 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'28''69
7 Unterdorfer Ivo AUT 1978 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'28''87
8 Stottner Matthias AUT 1995 AUT SK Voest Linz 00'28''95
9 Kupco Filip SVK 1990 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'29''24
10 Jerlagic Armin AUT 1995 AUT The Mermaids Wien 00'29''29
11 Kohout Petr CZE 1978 CZE Plavecky Klub Zlin 00'29''67
12 Grune Tim AUT 1974 AUT Vienna Oldies SSA 00'29''68
13 Zavodsky Miroslav SVK 1990 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'30''59
14 Steyer Christian AUT 1966 AUT Vienna Oldies SSA 00'30''77
15 Smolik Robert SVK 1988 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 00'30''97
16 Keszthelyi Laszlo AUT 1982 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'30''98
17 Vonsovsky Tomas CZE 1967 CZE Neptun Masters Praha 00'31''42
18 Czegledi Laszlo HUN 1977 HUN Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 00'31''63
19 Fromwald Felix AUT 1997 AUT SU Wien 00'31''91
20 Pfitzner Lars AUT 1968 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 00'32''04
21 Holndonner Peter HUN 1982 HUN Miskolci Vizmuvek Sc 00'32''13
22 Kissler Fabian AUT 1981 AUT The Mermaids Wien 00'32''18
23 Asak Stevica SRB 1983 SRB Swimming Adventures 00'32''52
24 Kleylein Stefan AUT 1977 AUT Asv Wien 00'32''53
25 Potsch Marko AUT 1972 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 00'32''55
26 Spitzwieser Manfred AUT 1983 AUT Asv Wien 00'32''82
27 Schulz Jurgen AUT 1979 AUT Asv Wien 00'33''23
28 Czuczi Matyas HUN 1967 HUN Iron Swim Team 00'33''34
29 Zilberberg Jonathan AUT 1988 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'34''06
30 Texl Thomas AUT 1979 AUT Asv Wien 00'34''15

Phylactou Larrys CYP 1964 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club00'34''15
32 Damhofer Franz AUT 1971 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 00'34''47
33 Horvat Petr CZE 1973 CZE Plavecky Klub Zabreh 00'34''82
34 Cole Christopher AUT 1965 AUT Asv Wien 00'35''22
35 Polo Thomas AUT 1971 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'35''56
36 Schedl Michael AUT 1977 AUT SC Diana Wien 00'35''59
37 Strauch Alfred AUT 1973 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'36''57
38 Weigert Roland AUT 1985 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 00'37''78
39 Hammerschmid Michael AUT 1965 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00'38''59

Lucke Thomas Harald AUT 1967 AUT Asv Wien 00'38''59
41 Rajsek Andreas AUT 1961 AUT Atus Graz 00'38''70
42 Fuller Markus GER 1963 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 00'39''19
43 Kummer Axel AUT 1964 AUT SG Wiener Neustadt Atv Allround 00'40''55
44 Zickbauer Gerald AUT 1970 AUT Usv Krems 00'40''56
45 Herzig Peter SUI 1980 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 00'40''70
46 Renner Florian AUT 1986 AUT SK Voest Linz 00'42''01
47 Haiden Peter AUT 1954 AUT Asv Wien 00'43''88
48 Zwirchmayr Paul AUT 1945 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00'53''51
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - AUT Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bana Angelika AUT 1995 AUT Su Korneuburg 02'18''84
2 Samuel Melanie CAN 1989 CAN Burlington Masters Swim Club 02'22''84
3 Ildiko Simon HUN 1974 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 02'24''24
4 Ficze Gabriella HUN 1981 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 02'24''36
5 Rijkens Anna Maria AUT 1986 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 02'24''43
6 Klauda Florence AUT 1991 AUT Asv Wien 02'24''57
7 Georgi Anastasija AUT 1972 AUT Atus Graz 02'27''02
8 Killian Sophie AUT 1996 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 02'32''89
9 Ratz Barbara GER 1975 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'35''00
10 Pataki Ruth AUT 1978 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'35''25
11 Borbely Anita HUN 1978 HUN Budapesti Delfinek Szenior Uszo 02'36''11
12 Schweiger Eva AUT 1968 AUT Su Baden 02'38''61
13 Zirngast Katharina AUT 1995 AUT SU Citynet@ Hall 02'38''66
14 Ragone Orsola ITA 1983 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 02'41''36
15 Buchholz Franziska AUT 1987 AUT Asv Wien 02'44''29
16 Osadchuk Olha AUT 1980 AUT SC Im Theresianum 02'44''47
17 Kutschbach Barbara AUT 1958 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02'45''17
18 Mayerhofer Susanne AUT 1961 AUT Atus Graz 02'46''18
19 Hofmann Monika AUT 1966 AUT SK Voest Linz 02'55''67
20 Perthold Tabea AUT 1996 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 02'56''33
21 Busch Isabella AUT 1987 AUT SC Diana Wien 03'04''01
22 Puffing Dagmar AUT 1962 AUT Atus Judenburg 03'04''02
23 Helmreich Brigitte AUT 1974 AUT SU Wien 03'07''23
24 Mongini Claudia AUT 1972 AUT SC Diana Wien 03'09''49
25 Halper Moser Carmen AUT 1975 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 03'11''84
26 Langegger Regina AUT 1962 AUT Atus Graz 03'13''63
27 Gehrke Srbic Danijela AUT 1977 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 03'14''62
28 Honecke Angelika AUT 1963 AUT Su Modling 03'16''45
29 Stlukova Lenka CZE 1960 CZE Sportovni Plavecky Klub Slavia Liberec 03'22''65
30 Koch Claudia GER 1952 GER 1. SV Nordlingen 03'30''72
31 Weiss Andrea AUT 1976 AUT The Mermaids Wien 03'39''24
32 Zubarovskaya Natalia AUT 1979 AUT The Mermaids Wien 03'41''04
33 Lareine Siti Mariam SVK 1984 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 03'44''53
34 Arzt Natalie Therese AUT 1973 AUT The Mermaids Wien 03'51''42
35 Ludvigson Lisa AUT 1966 AUT Union Sudstadt 04'33''35

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - AUT Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Horvath Maros SVK 1989 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 01'55''33
2 Bartos Dominik CZE 1987 CZE Plavecky Klub Slavia Vs Plzen 01'58''02
3 Feher Benjamin HUN 1994 HUN Gyori Zabolatlanok 01'58''79
4 Bohinc Gasper SLO 1991 SLO Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 02'01''62
5 Mayerhofer Hannes AUT 1993 AUT Atus Graz 02'05''44
6 Napravnik Martin CZE 1971 CZE Klub Vodnich Sportu Pardubice 02'07''51
7 Formanek Rene AUT 1986 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'07''73
8 Lange Nicky GER 1980 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 02'09''57
9 Hailis Costas CYP 1987 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club02'11''06
10 Lowy Thomas AUT 1966 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'13''20
11 Podany Stefan AUT 1986 AUT Asv Wien 02'15''01
12 Vesely Petr CZE 1973 CZE Plavecky Klub Zlin 02'15''38
13 Bertolin Martino AUT 1984 AUT Union Sudstadt 02'15''42
14 Nestler Jakob AUT 1999 AUT Esv St. Polten 02'15''55
15 Stottner Matthias AUT 1995 AUT SK Voest Linz 02'18''03
16 Thumb Werner AUT 1969 AUT Su Baden 02'18''39
17 Koszegvary Akos AUT 1975 AUT Asv Wien 02'18''70
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

18 Kotnik Daniel AUT 1995 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'20''37
19 Leonidas Dimitriu CYP 1977 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club02'21''14
20 Pfitzner Lars AUT 1968 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 02'25''92
21 Spitzwieser Manfred AUT 1983 AUT Asv Wien 02'26''02
22 Sifferlinger Bernhard AUT 1961 AUT Atus Graz 02'28''08
23 Prandtstetter Matthias AUT 1980 AUT Ltc Weinviertel 02'30''47
24 Cole Christopher AUT 1965 AUT Asv Wien 02'30''57
25 Kastner Rudolf AUT 1958 AUT Su Korneuburg 02'31''75
26 Wyhlidal Stefan AUT 1979 AUT Asv Wien 02'32''61
27 Raml Wolfgang AUT 1971 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 02'32''69
28 Halasz Balazs HUN 1976 HUN Swim Life 02'33''96
29 Poljanc Wolfgang AUT 1967 AUT Su Korneuburg 02'35''25
30 Polo Thomas AUT 1971 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'36''08
31 Schorkhuber Berthold AUT 1987 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 02'37''62
32 Hammer Mark AUT 1974 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 02'38''61
33 Beigl Peter AUT 1974 AUT Ltc Weinviertel 02'40''14
34 Morman Dalibor AUT 1978 AUT Su Korneuburg 02'41''84
35 Valovic Robert SVK 1956 SVK Vysokoskolsky Klub Univerzity Komenskeho Bratislava02'42''42
36 Kilga Stefan AUT 1983 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02'42''99
37 Weghofer Martin AUT 1968 AUT Su Modling 02'44''40
38 Schedl Michael AUT 1977 AUT SC Diana Wien 02'45''50
39 Glockler Knieling Florian AUT 1974 AUT Su Baden 02'47''46
40 Seehof Wilhelm AUT 1955 AUT Su Baden 02'47''55
41 Kummel Marco AUT 1977 AUT Union Sudstadt 02'49''18
42 Weigert Roland AUT 1985 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 02'50''92
43 Beak Attila Endre HUN 1957 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 02'52''00
44 Pobis Peter AUT 1964 AUT Union Sudstadt 02'52''21
45 Fuller Markus GER 1963 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 02'53''34
46 Dathe Bjorn AUT 1985 AUT Asko Stockerau 02'55''23
47 Rajsek Andreas AUT 1961 AUT Atus Graz 02'59''06
48 Stania Kai AUT 1965 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 02'59''19
49 Haiden Peter AUT 1954 AUT Asv Wien 03'25''77
50 Jelem Helmut AUT 1952 AUT The Mermaids Wien 03'39''17
51 Kurhajec Paul AUT 1941 AUT SU Wien 03'55''98

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wurm Melissa AUT 1998 AUT Sv-Simmering 01'13''44
2 Grebe Karin GER 1995 AUT Asv Wien 01'18''43
3 Bohuslavkova Hana CZE 1968 CZE Neptun Masters Praha 01'21''35
4 Scharlemann Shawn Elizabeth AUT 1974 AUT Union Sudstadt 01'28''66
5 Schwarz Marina AUT 1979 AUT 1. Lsk Heindl 01'32''89
6 Doring Tina AUT 1982 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 01'33''92
7 Jamsek Natasa SRB 1973 SRB Plivacki Klub Mornar 01'41''58
8 Perthold Tabea AUT 1996 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 01'41''75
9 Talashkina Anna AUT 1983 AUT SC Im Theresianum 01'42''71
10 Harringer Marlene AUT 1980 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'45''74
11 Karer Irina AUT 1971 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 01'46''46
12 Heugl Grete AUT 1951 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 01'46''63
13 Auer Kornelia AUT 1976 AUT Usv Krems 01'46''91
14 Ubel Barbara AUT 1975 AUT SC Diana Wien 01'49''50
15 Wentzel Pauline AUT 1999 AUT Wiener Sport-Club 01'51''18
16 Arzt Natalie Therese AUT 1973 AUT The Mermaids Wien 01'56''43
17 Lunacek Ulrike AUT 1957 AUT SC Diana Wien 02'20''99
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Horvath Maros SVK 1989 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 01'05''54
2 Strohmayer Erich AUT 1991 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 01'06''80
3 Lehner Martin AUT 1989 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 01'09''72
4 Melis Roman SVK 1976 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 01'09''79
5 Anderle Martin CZE 1976 CZE Plavecky Klub Slavia Vs Plzen 01'12''42
6 Loo Chun Hei Wallace AUT 1998 AUT Asv Wien 01'14''60
7 Sip Jiri CZE 1973 CZE Plavecky Klub Zabreh 01'18''51
8 Vujovic Miroslav SRB 1975 SRB Swimming Adventures 01'20''81
9 Liberda Jakub AUT 1985 AUT Asv Wien 01'20''99
10 Supa Christopher GER 1976 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'21''33
11 Prohaska Gerhard AUT 1958 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 01'22''89
12 Drazdil Paul AUT 1975 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'23''01
13 Kleylein Stefan AUT 1977 AUT Asv Wien 01'24''31
14 Asak Stevica SRB 1983 SRB Swimming Adventures 01'25''21
15 Handler Thomas AUT 1979 AUT Atsv Ternitz 01'25''86
16 Herzig Peter SUI 1980 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 01'26''64
17 Phylactou Larrys CYP 1964 CYP Cyprus Master Swimming Association Club01'27''13
18 Gulyas Peter HUN 1951 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 01'27''97
19 Kalecik Lubomir SVK 1949 SVK Vysokoskolsky Klub Univerzity Komenskeho Bratislava01'31''34
20 Gschier Tony AUT 1968 AUT Atus Graz 01'33''35
21 Schorkhuber Berthold AUT 1987 AUT Askoe Sc Steyr 01'33''50
22 Hammerschmid Michael AUT 1965 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 01'33''94
23 Renner Florian AUT 1986 AUT SK Voest Linz 01'33''95
24 Zickbauer Gerald AUT 1970 AUT Usv Krems 01'37''19
25 Weitze Leonard AUT 1988 AUT SC Diana Wien 01'38''58
26 Stojnovic Predrag SRB 1992 SRB PK Arena 2015 01'41''07
27 Trailovic Alexander AUT 1995 AUT SC Diana Wien 01'41''79
28 Molecz Paul AUT 1957 AUT SC Diana Wien 01'42''52
29 Kummel Marco AUT 1977 AUT Union Sudstadt 01'44''54
30 Ciriviri Gorgi AUT 1955 AUT SG Wiener Neustadt Atv Allround 01'55''69
31 Beybel Gerd AUT 1944 AUT Sv Friesen Wien 02'11''27

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - AUT Open 

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 04'27''96
(Rott Anja, Killian Sophie, Lewitsch Paulina, Rott Cornelia)

2 AUT Asv Wien 04'37''43
(Rademann Anna, Grebe Karin, Winkelmann Lena, Marchioro Giulia Manso)

3 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 04'45''33
(Huttinger Stadler Isabelle, Pataki Ruth, Dragolovova Anna, Ratz Barbara)

4 AUT Asv Wien 04'58''83
(Myandsoo Simmons Marianna, Pliessnig Ingrid, Cole Michelle, Buchholz Franziska)

5 AUT SC Diana Wien 05'28''28
(Mongini Claudia, Busch Isabella, Zanus Fortes Valentina, Brandstadter Laura)
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11° Vienna International Masters Championships (Wien, AUT) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024

RISULTATI

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - AUT Open 

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 03'40''50
(Stockinger Dietmar, Raber Wolfgang, Mahrle Manfred, Sostaric Ivan)

2 SVK Royal Plavecky Klub 04'03''09
(Zavodsky Miroslav, Kupco Filip, Smolik Robert, Horvath Maros)

3 AUT Ew Donau Sc 1903 04'05''35
(Valasek David, Strohmayer Erich, Unterdorfer Ivo, Weigert Roland)

4 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 04'06''36
(Formanek Rene, Pollack Konstantin, Supa Christopher, Kotnik Daniel)

5 AUT Asv Wien 04'10''88
(Loo Chun Hei Wallace, Liberda Jakub, Zielinski Szymon, Podany Stefan)

6 AUT Tri-X Kufstein 04'26''79
(Pfitzner Lars, Fuller Markus, Drechsler Christian, Lange Nicky)

7 AUT Su Baden 04'31''86
(Zartl Thomas, Seehof Wilhelm, Perer Andreas, Thumb Werner)

8 AUT Asv Wien 04'32''14
(Kleylein Stefan, Schulz Jurgen, Spitzwieser Manfred, De Lange Heiko)

9 AUT Asv Wien 04'42''12
(Cole Christopher, Truttmann Erwin, Lucke Thomas Harald, Koszegvary Akos)

10 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 04'58''23
(Beig Robert, Hammerschmid Michael, Strauch Alfred, Lowy Thomas)

11 AUT Union Sudstadt 05'02''41
(Parfitt Philipp, Walenta Gerhard, Pobis Peter, Kummel Marco)

12 AUT SC Diana Wien 05'52''44
(Schedl Michael, Weitze Leonard, Trailovic Alexander, Kegel Roland)

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ficze Gabriella HUN 1981 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 05'47''49
2 Ildiko Simon HUN 1974 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 05'56''74
3 Klauda Florence AUT 1991 AUT Asv Wien 05'57''59
4 Ida Katatics HUN 1983 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 06'00''37
5 Bocska Marianna HUN 1978 HUN Budapesti Honved Se 06'07''20
6 Myandsoo Simmons Marianna COL 1980 AUT Asv Wien 06'28''24
7 Ivashchenko Iryna UKR 1978 AUT Asv Wien 07'24''29

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - VIE Open 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bartos Dominik CZE 1987 CZE Plavecky Klub Slavia Vs Plzen 04'46''91
2 Feher Benjamin HUN 1994 HUN Gyori Zabolatlanok 04'58''15
3 Bocska Balazs HUN 1978 HUN Budapesti Honved Se 05'58''22
4 Nagl Norbert AUT 1968 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 05'58''49
5 Horvat Petr CZE 1973 CZE Plavecky Klub Zabreh 05'58''86
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